October 2023

Sunday

22

29

Monday

2

Boys Soccer 4:30pm @
Arvida Park
Arvida v. McMillian

2

Boys Soccer 4:30pm
@Arvida Park

Jane S. Robert V.
Arvida

16

Boys Soccer 4:30pm
@Arvida Park
Curry V. Arvida

23

30

Boys Volleyball @

Arvida
Arvida V. Kendall
Square

6

Tuesday

3

Girls Soccer 4:30pm
@Curry
Curry v. Arvida

10

Girls Soccer 4:30pm
@Arvida Park
Arvida v Zelda Glazer

17

Boys Soccer 4:30pm
@Arvida Park

Devon Aire V. Arvida
Make Up Game

24

31

Notes

Wednesday

4

Girls Soccer 4:30pm
@Arvida Park
Zelda Glazer v. Arvida

11

(4:00)Boys & (5:00)Girls
Soccer @Arvida Park
Arvida v. Ammons

18

25

Girls Volleyball @
Winston Park
Boys Volleyball @
Ammons

]

Girls Volleyball @
Devon Aire

Thursday

5

Girls Soccer 4:30pm
@Arvida Park
Ammons v. Arvida

12

Girls Soccer 4:30pm
@Arvida Park
Arvida v Curry

19

26

6
13
FT-CrossCountry
9:30am-2:00pm
@Larry and
Penny
20
27
3

14

21

28



