October 2023



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Boys Soccer 4:30pm @ Arvida Park Arvida v. McMillian	3 Girls Soccer 4:30pm @Curry Curry v. Arvida	4 Girls Soccer 4:30pm @Arvida Park Zelda Glazer v. Arvida	5 Girls Soccer 4:30pm @Arvida Park Ammons v. Arvida	6	7
8	9 Boys Soccer 4:30pm @Arvida Park Jane S. Robert V. Arvida	10 Girls Soccer 4:30pm @Arvida Park Arvida v Zelda Glazer	11 (4:00)Boys & (5:00)Girls Soccer @Arvida Park Arvida v. Ammons	12 Girls Soccer 4:30pm @Arvida Park Arvida v Curry	13 FT-CrossCountry 9:30am-2:00pm @Larry and Penny	14
15	16 Boys Soccer 4:30pm @Arvida Park Curry V. Arvida	17 Boys Soccer 4:30pm @Arvida Park Devon Aire V. Arvida Make Up Game	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25 Girls Volleyball @ Winston Park Boys Volleyball @ Ammons	26	27	28
29	30 Boys Volleyball @ Arvida Arvida V. Kendall Square	31] Girls Volleyball @ Devon Aire	2	3	4
5	6	Notes				